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SA BASE
PRINCIPAL

DELQ 
PENALTY

DELQ
INTERESTSA FEES TOTALPROJNO

ASMT
YEAR PARCEL ID OWNER NAME

AUTHORITY: 010800 - RED WING CITY

55437B0

55531U0

55533A0

55534U0

55540O0

55541U0
55541U0
55541U0

55552U0

55553O0

2008

2017

2022

2018

2019

2019
2019
2019

2020

2020

55.860.0740

55.020.1170

55.005.1740

55.020.1170

55.310.0020

55.020.1170
55.025.0040
55.580.0281

55.020.0980

55.310.0020

VERN W MILLER

MARIA DE LA FUENTE

SCOTT A MANN

MARIA DE LA FUENTE

THOMAS M DUNCAN

MARIA DE LA FUENTE
BEVERLY L FISCHER
OPPORTUNITY SERVICES INC

BRADLEY R ROSCHEN

THOMAS M DUNCAN

 263.57

 531.80

 366.00

 93.66
 110.98

 2,304.66

 854.87

 859.89

 46.49

 48.53

 305.61

 76.43

 113.06

 18.94

 5.58

 25.61

 131.03

 13.09
 19.28

 825.13

 195.12

 203.51

 587.14

 5.58

 761.76

 25.61

 567.82

 112.46
 137.02

 3,575.57

 1,170.71

 1,221.02

 587.14

 5.58

 761.76

 25.61

 567.82

 3,825.05

 1,170.71

 1,221.02

 263.57

 531.80

 366.00

 2,509.30

 854.87

 859.89

 46.49

 48.53

 305.61

 76.43

 113.06

 18.94

 5.58

 25.61

 131.03

 857.50

 195.12

 203.51

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

 587.14

 5.58

 761.76

 25.61

 567.82

 3,825.05

 1,170.71

 263.57

 531.80

 366.00

 2,509.30

 854.87

 46.49

 48.53

 305.61

 76.43

 18.94

 5.58

 25.61

 131.03

 857.50

 195.12

55437B0 PROJECT TOTAL

55531U0 PROJECT TOTAL

55533A0 PROJECT TOTAL

55534U0 PROJECT TOTAL

55540O0 PROJECT TOTAL

55541U0 PROJECT TOTAL

55552U0 PROJECT TOTAL

55437B0

55531U0

55533A0

55534U0

55540O0

55541U0

55552U0

55553O0

2008

2017

2022

2018

2019

2019

2020

2020

SA BASE 
INTEREST

 304.63

 183.47

 22.26

 5.71
 6.76

 140.17

 44.29

 44.56

 304.63

 183.47

 22.26

 152.64

 44.29

 44.56

 304.63

 183.47

 22.26

 152.64

 44.29
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SA BASE
PRINCIPAL

DELQ 
PENALTY

DELQ
INTERESTSA FEES TOTALPROJNO

ASMT
YEAR PARCEL ID OWNER NAME

AUTHORITY: 010800 - RED WING CITY

55557O0
55557O0

55558U0
55558U0

55564U0
55564U0
55564U0
55564U0

55565O0
55565O0

2021
2021

2021
2021

2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022

55.210.0690
55.310.0020

55.020.0980
55.210.0690

55.020.0980
55.280.0040
55.645.0220
55.864.0030

55.020.1810
55.310.0020

NAOMI J MOLLICK
THOMAS M DUNCAN

BRADLEY R ROSCHEN
NAOMI J MOLLICK

BRADLEY R ROSCHEN
TRAVIS G LUHMAN
DONALD R LEE
PATRICIA REDMAN

REGINALD HINTON ET AL
THOMAS M DUNCAN

 55.20
 190.00

 854.36
 488.04

 670.46
 2,100.46

 338.11
 19.41

 21.71
 477.00

 0.01
 24.98

 76.40

 174.93
 235.41
 27.64
 1.39

 0.72
 53.46

 3.21
 22.48

 97.51
 28.57

 61.29
 247.33

 1,072.64
 541.96

 890.55
 2,477.35

 388.53
 22.12

 23.90
 562.59

 308.62

 1,614.60

 3,778.55

 586.49

 245.20

 1,342.40

 3,128.44

 498.71

 24.99

 76.40

 439.37

 54.18

 25.69

 126.08

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

PROJECT YEAR TOTAL

 14,452.95 10,600.18  1,185.06  1,589.06010800 AUTHORITY TOTAL

 1,221.02

 308.62

 1,614.60

 3,778.55

 586.49

 859.89

 245.20

 1,342.40

 3,128.44

 498.71

 113.06

 24.99

 76.40

 439.37

 54.18

 203.51

 25.69

 126.08

55553O0 PROJECT TOTAL

55557O0 PROJECT TOTAL

55558U0 PROJECT TOTAL

55564U0 PROJECT TOTAL

55565O0 PROJECT TOTAL

55557O0

55558U0

55564U0

55565O0

2021

2021

2022

2022

SA BASE 
INTEREST

 2.87
 9.87

 44.37
 25.35

 45.16
 141.48
 22.78
 1.32

 1.47
 32.13

 12.74

 69.72

 210.74

 33.60

 1,078.65

 44.56

 12.74

 69.72

 210.74

 33.60


